Rangliste NightAttack Flumserberg vom 17.12.2022

Junioren
Rang Nr
1. 129
2. 272
3. 157
4. 56
5. 159
6. 331
7. 103
8. 62
9. 171
10. 178
1. 61
12. 154
13. 55
14. 206
15. 93
16. 12
17. 204
18. 117
19. 215

Name

Jost David (2005, Bad Hindelang)

Walter Silas (2007, Albishofen)

Thoma Silas (2004, Flums)

Manser Jan (2008, Brulisau)

Eberle Joel (2004, Plons)

Willi Lukas (2004, Wangs)

Hobi Manuel (2004, Plons)

Manser Marc (2007, Weissbad)

Schwoerer Noe (2009, Lyngseidet - NORWEGEN)
Schwoerer Andri (2006, Engelberg)
Streule Levin (2011, Brilisau)

Fassler Maurus (2007, Brilisau)

Holzinger Janis (2008, Appenzell)

Aggeler Julian (2006, Flumserberg-Portels)
Hari Ramon (2011, Oberschan)

Fabvier Anatole (2007, Zdrich)

Aggeler Levin (2008, Flumserberg-Portels)
Gabathuler Andri (2012, Oberschan)
Baker August (2007, Dietlikon)

Team

Bergschule Hindelang
Sport Haschko

Skimo Appenzell
Heini's Skichirurgie

Skimo Appenzell
TOPtoTOP

SAC REGIOKADER OST
Skimo Appenzell

Skimo Appenzell

Skimo Appenzell

Guscha Sportfreunde

Papaz
Guscha Sportfreunde

IQVIA

Gesamt

37:4456
40:197
42:50.2
43:03.1
43:06.3
46:55.2
48:148
51:273
52:35.0
52:359
56:22.9
56:27.0
56:36.9
01:00:14 5
01:03:58.9
01:07:54.0
01:08:09.6
01:16:14.4
01:32:27 5



